Board Report

Date : 07/06/2020

TO : WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Approved By :

RE: CONSIDERATION OF REFUND FOR TAXES, INTEREST AND PENALTIES FOR ALL MUNICIPALITIES

No.

1

Name of Tax Payer

VITELA, MAYRA ALEJANDRA
110 HEREFORD DR
CLAYTON NC, 27520

WHITE, NATASHIA K
1521 CRICKET RIDGE DR
RALEIGH NC, 27610

Marcus D. Kinrade

Wake County Tax Administrator

CC:

Account Number

0006853641- 2018- 2017- 000000

0006867817- 2019- 2019- 000000

Tax and Penalties
City
County
City
County

Total City
Rebated

Total County
Rebated

Total
Rebate/Refund

97.86
113.00
150.63
247.74

248.49

360.74

Total Rebate

210.86

398.37

609.23

*Refund amount may differ from rebated total due to released interest or application of payment to any balance due on the account.

Return

Request

Total Refund Status

235.64 Refund

427.91 Refund

663.55



