Board Report Return

Date: 07/06/2020 Approved By:_____

TO: WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

RE: CONSIDERATION OF REFUND FOR TAXES, INTEREST AND PENALTIES FOR ALL MUNICIPALITIES

No.	Name of Tax Payer	Account Number	Tax and Penalties		Total Rebate	Total Refund	Request Status
1	VITELA, MAYRA ALEJANDRA 110 HEREFORD DR 0006	0006853641- 2018- 2017- 000000	City	97.86	210.86	235.64	Refund
	CLAYTON NC, 27520		County	113.00			
2	WHITE, NATASHIA K	CRICKET RIDGE DR 0006867817- 2019- 2019- 000000	City	150.63	398.37	427.91	Refund
	RALEIGH NC, 27610		County	247.74			
	Marcus D. Kinrade		Total City Rebated	248.49			
	Wake County Tax Administrator		Total County Rebated	360.74			
			Total Rebate/Refund		609.23	663.55	

CC:

*Refund amount may differ from rebated total due to released interest or application of payment to any balance due on the account.



